Ist SHIFT - (CLASS - LILIII IV,V,X,XI&XII)

DAYV PUBLIC SCHOOL
KAIYA MANPUR GAYA
BUS-ROUTE CHART (w.e.f 03.04.2025)

ARRIVAL - 07:30 AM, DEPARTURE - 12:40 PM

Bus No. 1 Bus No. 02 Bus No. 04 Bus No. 5
ROUTE- MANPUR-LAKHIBAGH-SCHOOL ROUTE-BABHANDI- POWERGRID-WG- ROUTE-PAHARPUR- FATEHPUR-TARWAN ROUTE-CHANDCHAURA-BYPASS-
SCHOOL DANDIBAGH
Name of Driver GOLDEN Name of Driver SHIVPUJAN Name of Driver BIMAL KR Name of Driver SANJAY KR.
Khadi Udyog, Lakhibgah 06:50 a.m Babhandi 06:30 a.m Paharpur (Near Mahaviir Mandir) 06:10 am Nawagarhi/ 06:20 a.m
Chandchaura
Laxmi Nryn Mandir, More 06:50 a.m Powergrid 06:40 a.m Jhanda Chowk 06:15 a.m Mangla Gouri 06:25 a.m
Kamlesh Singh Cont. More 06:50 a.m RJS/ Teachers Colony 06:40 a.m Hanuman Mandir, Pakri 06:15 a.m Maranpur 06:25 a.m
18?1t|ﬂ Near Maina Pandit House 06:50 a.m lSsrtﬂﬂ Santoshi Maa Mandir 06:40 a.m S1:|tft Baduan 06:20 am m 06:30 am
Gauri Kanya Vidyalaya More 06:55 a.m Police Station 06:40 a.m Badi Bigha 06:25 a.m 1st |Dandibagh/ PHED Office 06:35 a.m
J J College 06:55 a.m Wazirganj Block 06:40 a.m Kenarchatti 06:30 a.m | Shift |Bypass 06:35 a.m
Manpur Station / Kamalpur 07:10 a.m Eroo 06:50 a.m Karisowa 06:40 a.m Mahvir Mandir Bypass 06:40 a.m
School 07:30 a.m School 07:30 a.m School 07:30 a.m. S S Colony 06:45 a.m
Bus No. 06 Bus No. 07 Bus No. 08 Surhari More 06:45 a.m
ROUTE- GREEN VIHAR-BHUSUNDA-SCHOOL ROUTE- M.STHAN-MUFFASIL-SCHOOL ROUTE- NAURANGA-MUFFASIL-CBI-BOB Chamunda Mandir 06:45 a.m
Name of Driver MANOJ Name of Driver GORELAL Name of Driver PAPPU Mahavir Nagar 06:45 a.m
BaraGandhar/Mastalipur 06:40 a.m Cotton Mill 06:40 a.m Bullashahid 06:45 a.m School 07:30 a.m
Gree Vihar 06:45 a.m Mahavir Asthan 06:55 a.m Sidhharhpur Col (RA No2) YT Bus No. 09
Khatangi Koth/iBhusunda 06:45 a.m 1st Muffasil/ Abgila 07:00 a.m Sudha Talkies 06:45 a.m ROUTE- DAKHINGAON- MAIN RD WG.
Bala Ji Colony 06:45a.m | Shift | . Sidhharthpuri Col (Rd No1) Name of Driver Binod Singh
1st Sikhar/ Rambagh 07:05 a.m 1st 06:45 a.m Dakhingaon 0640
Shift Munna Medical Bhusunda 06:45 a.m Budhgere 07:10 a.m Shift Central Bank Manpur 06:50 a.m Bhareti/Wazirganj Stand 06:45 a.m
Vishnu Vihar 06:50 a.m School 07:30 a.m Suryadeo Nagar 06:50 a.m Teachers Colony more 06:45a.m
India Gate (JJ College) 06:55 a.m Bus No. 11 Bank of Baroda 06:50 a.m S1hsltﬂ Santoshi Maa Mandir 06:45 a.m
Bullashahid/Nauranga More 06:55 a.m | ROUTE- AP COLONY-G.BIGHA-BATA MORE Railway Bridge Manpur 07:00 a.m Punawan 06:45 a.m
School 07:30 a.m Name of Driver MUNNA School 07:30 a.m Eroo 06:55 a.m
Bus No. 10 Chandauti More 06:30 a.m Bus No. 12 School 07:30 a.m
ROUTE- DEVACHAK-MALETHIYA-SAHIYA Gaya College 06:35 a.m ROUTE- D.GAON-MIRGANJ-PUNAWAN Bus No. 14
Name of Driver TUNTUN Asha Sinha More 06:35 a.m Dakhin Gaon 06:50 a.m ROUTE- BELA-CHAKAND-KANDI
Devachak 06:45 a.m Gewalbigha 06:40 a.m Bhareti 06:55 a.m Name of Driver SHIVAJI
Malethiya 0650 am Munni Masjid 06:45 a.m ist [RJS, Teachers Colony 0655 am Bela Station Road 06:00 a.m
Ayoodhyapur 06:55 a.m SI::ﬂ Bata More 06:50 a.m Shift Mirganj 07:00 a.m Silaunja 06:05 a.m
B.Ed Training College 06:55 a.m Ramdhanpur 06:55 a.m Wazirganj Block 07:00 a.m Chainpur 06:10 a.m
S1:|tﬂ Sahiya 07:00 a.m New Godown 06:55 a.m School 07:30 a.m Niyamatpur 06:10 a.m
Singhatiya 07:05 a.m Kirani Ghat 06:55 a.m Bus No. 17 Ore/Fatehpur 06:15a.m
Etwan 07:10 a.m Rasalpur Gumti 07:05a.m ROUTE-DELHA- GB RD-ABGILA Ist |Chakand Station 06:20 a.m
Bhindas 07:10 a.m School 07:30 a.m Name of Driver GAUTAM Shift |Rasalpur (Chakand) 06:25 a.m
School 07:20 a.m Delha Police Station 06:30 a.m Bitho 06:25 a.m
Bus No. 15 Bus No. 16 Delha Over Bridge 06:35 a.m Kandi Nawada 06:30 a.m
ROUTE- BICHA-KURKIHAR-PURA ROUTE- MANJHWE-TUNGI-JAMUAWAN Gandhi Maidan 06:40 a.m Sun City Apartment 06:30 a.m
Name of Driver JANARDAN MISHRA Name of Driver BIGAN G B Road/Gaudiya Math 06:45 a.m Mehta Over Bridge 07:00 a.m
Bicha 06:10 a.m Manjhwe 06:30 a.m Maurya Ghat (River side) 06:50 a.m School 07:30 a.m
Kurkihar 06:15 a.m Tungi 06:30 a.m Ist |Sheopuri Colony 06:55 a.m MAGIC-21
Naudiha 06:20 a.m Jamuawan 06:40 a.m Shift [Abgila 06:55 a.m ROUTE-MAHUWET-PALE-SCHOOL
S1:|tﬂ Pura Road 06:25 a.m 1st_ Manaini 06:45 a.m Manpur Block 06:55 a.m Name of Driver MANOJ
Wazirganj Bus Stand/RJS 06:35 a.m |Shift [Adhwan 06:50 a.m Mehta Petrol Pump 06:55 a.m Mahuwet 06:45 a.m
Chauhan Gali 06:35a.m School 07:30 a.m City Public School/Sikhar 06:55 a.m 1st |Budhgareya 07:00 a.m
School 07:30 a.m MAGIC-22 Rambagh/Raj Hospital 07:00 a.m Shift [Shankar Bigha 07:05 a.m
MAGIC-18 (RED) ROUTE-SAKARDAS NAWADA-MANJHAULI School 07:30 a.m School 07:30 a.m
ROUTE-MANJHAULI-LAKHIBAGH-TATARIYA Sakardas Nawada 07:00 a.m MAGIC-20 MAGIC-24
Name of Driver RANJAY Paharpur 07:05a.m ROUTE-KAMALPUR-GERE-SANAUT ROUTE--MAKSHUDPUR-SHADIPUR
Manjhauli 06:20 a.m 51:;1 Manjhali 07:10 a.m Kamalpur 06:30 a.m Name of Driver MANOJ
Murkatta 06:25 a.m B.Paimar 07:15 a.m Over Bridge Manpur 06:40 a.m Utrawan 06:20 a.m
BSF Colony 06:30 a.m School 07:30 a.m st Gere 06:50 a.m Makshudpur 06:25 a.m
1st |Lakhibagh(Rd No. 2) 06:50 a.m MAGIC-23 Shift Lodipur 06:55 a.m Saraiya 06:30 a.m
Shift [Dalmia Compound 06:55 a.m ROUTE-TANKUPPA-BARTARA-PATER Sanaut 07:00 a.m Nanauk 06:40 a.m
Aluminium Factory 06:55 a.m Name of Driver SANDEEP Harli 07:05a.m S1hsltﬂ Shadipur 06:45 a.m
Tetariya 07:10 a.m Tankuppa, Near School 07:30 a.m Alipur 06:50 a.m
School 07:30 a.m Railway 06:45a.m Joda Masjid 06:55 a.m
MAGIC-25 51:;;1 Bartara 06:55 a.m Khanjahapur More 07:00 a.m
ROUTE-GHAREYA-BIHIAN-SCHOOL Pater 07:00 a.m School 07:30 a.m
Name of Driver School 07:30 a.m

1st
Shift

Ghareya 06:30
Hurrahi 06:40
Bihian 06:50
School 07:30




Bus No. 1 Bus No. 2 Bus No. 6 Bus No. 7
Name of Driver Golden| Name of Driver Bipin Name of Driver Manoj Kumar Name of Driver Gorelal
Khadigram Lakhibgah 07:55 a.m Dakhin Gaon 07:55 a.m Green Vihar/Khatangi Kothi 07:55 a.m Mahavir Asthan 07:55a.m
Laxmi Narayan Mandir, More 07:55a.m Santoshi Maa Mandir 07:55a.m Vishnu Vihar 08:00 a.m Muffasil More/SKY Mart 07:55a.m
Kamlesh Singh Cont. More 07:55a.m Sinha Colony 08:00 a.m g;:k J J College 08:00a.m |onq |Sheopuri Colony/ Abgila 08:00 a.m
2nd Near Maina Pandit House 08:00 a.m g’;:ﬂ Mirganj 08:05 a.m Bulla Shahid 08:00 a.m |Shift |Sikhar 08:05 a.m
shift |Gauri Kanya Vidyalaya More 08:00 a.m Wazirganj Block 08:05 a.m School 08:25 a.m Rasalpur Gumti/Budhgere 08:05 a.m
J J College 08:00 a.m Punawan/Singhatiya 08:10 a.m Bus No. 17 School 08:25 a.m
Manpur Station 08:05 a.m School 08:25 a.m Name of Driver Gautam MAGIC 19
School 08:25 a.m Bus No. 15 Sp Colony Rd No 01 07:55 a.m Name of Driver Dharmendra
Bus No. 8 Name of Driver Janardan Mishra Sudha Talkies 07:55a.m |2nd |Lodipur 07:55 a.m
Name of Driver Pappu Bhareti 07:55 a.m SP Colony Rd No 02 0755am |Shift Goga 08:00 a.m
Central Bank Manpur 07:55a.m Power Grid 07:55 a.m Narayani Gas Agency 07:55 a.m Harli 08:05 a.m
Suryadeo Nagar 07:55 a.m RJS/Teachers Clny 07:55a.m 2nd |Bulla Sahid/Nauranga More 07:55 a.m School 08:25a.m
Bank of Baroda 07:55 a.m g;cf't Mali Gali 08:00 a.m Shift [Chamunda Mandir 08:00 a.m BUS NO 03
é:?ﬁ Railway Bridge Manpur 08:00 a.m : Eroo 08:05a.m Surhari More 08:00 a.m ROUTE-TARWAN-KENAR-CHATTI-KARISOWA
Abgila 08:05 a.m Sahiya/Singhatia 08:05 a.m SS Colony 08:00 a.m Name of Driver PANKAJ
Manpur Block 08:05 a.m School 08:25 a.m Mahavir Mandir By Pass 08:05 a.m Tarwan 07:40 a.m
Mehta Petrol Pump 08:05 a.m School 08:30 a.m Kenar Chatti 07:45a.m
School 08:25a.m 2”?‘ Kenar 07:45a.m
Shift Karisowa 07:50 a.m
School 08:30 a.m
NOTE:

1. Dispersal timing of LKG & UKG will be at 12:40 PM (i.e., Ist shift)
2 Students from the locality of Tarwan, Kenar, Kenar Chatti, Karisowa will report to their bus stoppages as per the above mentioned bus schedule.

TRANSPORT
1. 8340663916
2.7004544170

Sd/-
PRINCIPAL




